[bookmark: _GoBack]2013 Science Decathlon 
Will Help
Keith Boozer kboozer@wallace.edu
Riley Turner rturner@wallace.edu
Stacie Stevens sstevens@wallace.edu
Tammy Johnson tjohnson@wallace.edu
Kim McDaniel MMcDaniel@wallace.edu
Darron Darby ddarby@wallace.edu
Sandra Bryant sandrabryant@wallace.edu
Cathy Ray cray@wallace.edu
Mary Payne mpayne@wallace.edu
James Thomas jamesthomas@wallace.edu
Cathy Ray cray@wallace.edu
Kevin Meadows kmeadows@wallace.edu
Amy Greene agreene@wallace.edu
Joe Johnson jjohnson@wallace.edu
Rosemary Hunter RHunter@wallace.edu
Natalie Snell nsnell@wallace.edu
Carla Cribbs ccribbs@wallace.edu
Carol Rich
Lori Logan LLogan@wallace.edu 
Lisa Sanders LSanders@wallace.edu
Tara Estes taraestes@wallace.edu
Jeff Mitchell JMitchell@wallace.edu
Denise Stanford-Bowers DBowers@wallace.edu
Brad Ross bross@wallace.edu
Rebecca Burke RBurke@wallace.edu
Chris Joiner 


Possible
Beth Neal bneal@wallace.edu

Alternate Only (stated reason)
Sally Buchanan SBuchanan@wallace.edu (has papers to grade on Friday)

Can’t Help (stated reason)
Marcia Burkett MBurkett@wallace.edu (out of town company)
Dewey Lee DLee@wallace.edu (daughter’s chemotherapy)
William Arwood WArwood@wallace.edu (clinicals)
Joy Whitlow JWhitlow@wallace.edu (clinicals)
Rayanne Daniels rdaniels@wallace.edu (maternity leave)
Gail Salter gsalter@wallace.edu (clinicals)
Zachary Kelley zkelley@wallace.edu (class at UA)
Lori Hughes lhughes@wallace.edu (clinicals)
Wendy Dubose wdubose@wallace.edu (clinicals…stated Kim York would be in clinicals as well)
Paula Mims pmims@wallace.edu (going on a trip)
Charlotte Fuller CFuller@wallace.edu (class)
Elizabeth Wyckoff ewyckoff@wallace.edu (clinicals)



